FOUNDATION PROGRAMME - WEEKLY TIMETABLE SPRING 2024
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STUDIO CODE STUDIO LOCATION FI-;%U;;’V FACULTY NAME Ft((Z)UDL;'Y FACULTY NAME IMPORTANT DATES - SPRING 2024
FP DSN ST1 FP DESIGN STUDIO 1 - 1ST FL NEXT TO LIBRARY AUZ ADEEL UZ ZAFAR KH KAMRAN HAIDER Faculty returns from winter break Wednesday, 3rd January 2024
FP DSN ST2 FP DESIGN STUDIO 2 - BM STUDIO AS ADEELA SHAH MAS MUNAWAR ALI SYED FP 2024 Orientation Thursday, 4th January 2024
FP DSN ST3 FP DESIGN STUDIO 3 - STUDIO ABOVE GALLERY AB AFFAN BAGHPATI MH MADIHA HYDER Commencement of Spring 2024 Semester Monday, 8th January 2024
FP DRW ST FP DRAWING STUDIO - 3RD FLR NUSSERWANJI AY ALIYA YOUSUF MNA MAHAM NEHA ANSARI Kashmir Day Monday, 5th February 2024
3D DSN ST 3D DESIGN STUDIO - LOWER GROUND AZK ALI ZAIN KHUWAJA NS NAVEED SADIQ Student Week / Educational Day Trip Thurs, 7th Mar - Sat, 9th Mar 2024
COURSE CODE COURSE TITLE & COORDINATORS AF ARSHAD FARUQUI NM NATASHA MUKARRAM Mid-term Break Mon, 11th Mar - Sun, 17th Mar 2024
FP112 DRAWING 1 (DR1) - MUNAWAR ALI SYED DA DANISH AHMED NSN NURAYAH SHEIKH NABI Eid-ul-Fitr Thu, 11th Apr - Sun, 14th Apr 2024
FP110 TECHNICAL DRAWING 1 (TD1) - SARFRAZ UDDIN M FRAZ MATEEN Qa QURATULAIN QAMAR Labor Day Wed, 1st May 2024
FP109 BASIC DESIGN 1 (BD1) - NATASHA MUKARRAM FAR FARAH RIZWAN RI RUSHNA IRFAN End of Studio Classes Fri, 10th May 2024
FP111 3D DESIGN STUDIO 1 (3D1) - ALIYA YOUSUF F FAIQA JALAL SAR SARFRAZ UDDIN
NSN NURAYAH SHEIKH NABI - Head (FP) (nurayah.nabi@ivs.edu.pk) HA HAMMAD ANEES s) SCHEHEREZADE JUNEJO Freehand Drawing 1
HN HASSAAN mz:‘aﬁnna’:g::jg:\i:;i’z;me Officer H HAMMAD JAMIL s SHAZIA QURESHI Technical Drawing 1
us UMAIR SAEED - Registrar (IVS) (umair.saeed@ivs.edu.pk) R JAVARIA RAFIQ sz SOHAIL ZUBERI Basic Design 1
KHA KHALIL AHMED - 3D Studio Expert - Demonstration and Materials 3D Design Studio 1




